
KRYSTAL VALLARTA
Av. de las Garzas s/n 30, Hotel Zone, Puerto Vallarta, Jal., Mexico 48333 Ph: +52 (322) 22 60733
reservacionesvallarta@krystal-hotels.com

With a fresh and Renovated Image and surrounded by the natural beauty of the mountains, the hotel is based on 8 acres 
of land right on the shore of the golden cost of the Mexican Pacific Ocean, decorated by cobble stone streets, aqueducts, 
tropical vegetation, pools and more than 20 peaceful fountains. 4 swimming pools and 6 whirlpool. The Hotel offers 260 
rooms, 7 restaurants and bars, among them Kamakura, a favorite of this destination.

Available Plans

Restaurants & Bars

European Plan (EP)
Breakfast included
All Inclusive (and its exclusive Dine Out program)

Kamakura Restaurant

In the heart of the Aqueduct area, the hotel offers a beautiful 
and relax scenario, perfect to enjoy the flavor and elegance 
of the Japanese Cuisine, including Sushi, Tepanyaki and 
other gourmet specialties of our Chef. A la carte menu.
Maximum capacity: 80 persons. Reservations are required. 
Dress code: Formal Casual. Open from 6:00 pm to 11.00 pm.

www.krystal-hotels.com
Toll free 1-877 597 8815

Cinque Terre Restaurant

A romantic atmosphere, classic Italian cuisine and the perfect 
ambiance to enjoy the moment. Maximum capacity: 110 persons. 
Reservations are required. Dress code: Formal Casual. 
Open from 6:00 pm to 11.00 pm.

Sports Bar La Choperia

Combine the passion of watching your favorite sport 
on our huge plasma TV with your favorite drink in hand. 
A la carte menu only. Maximum capacity: 80 persons. 
Dress code: Casual. Open from 1:00 pm to 12.00 am.

Crazy Crab Beach Club

Complete your experience of sun, rest and beach in our “Crazy Crab", 
spoil your palate with a tasty hamburger, sandwich and refresh yourself 
with an energetic beverage. A la carte service.
Open from 12:00 pm to 6:00 pm.

Le Caffe Lobby - Coffe Bar

Perfect place to meet with friends to enjoy a tasty cappuccino, a cold 
beer or a delicious margarita.

Room Service From 7:00 am to 11:00 pm

Las Velas Restaurant

Enjoy a relaxing environment with an awesome view of the 
Bandera’s Bay in this ocean front restaurant. Las Velas offers 
the best Sea food and Mexican Cuisine from the buffet or A la carte. 
Maximum capacity:  120 persons. Reservations are not required.
Dress code: Casual. Open from 7:00 am to 11.00 pm.



Rooms
Services: each room has a mini bar ($$), electronic safety box, an outside telephone line. Some rooms are connected: one with a King size 
bed and the other with 2 double beds; handicap rooms are also available. Additional beds and baby cribs may be available upon request.

The Krystal Vallarta Hotel offers 6 ample meeting rooms for up to 1,500 people, as well as the Seven Columns Area, beautiful gardens 
and big outside spaces. Ranging from dinner for two, to cocktails, to Wedding ceremonies and group events, our highly enabled 
personnel will be pleased to help coordinate all type of events. We always ensure success and complete satisfaction to our clients
Our warmth, cordiality and careful service are complemented by our vibrant facilities.

Groups & Conventions

 

 MEETING ROOM CAPACITIES

    
AREA

 Meeting Room
SIZE

( W x L)
  Ceiling Height

THEATER COCKTAIL SCHOOL BANQUET U SHAPEM FEETMM

417

309

309

3.4

3.4

3.4

3.4

3.4

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

11.2

309

1,036

AQUEDUCT SECTION 
Standard, Family rooms and Condo Suites (130).
30 Family rooms (721 sq. ft.). 
Two double beds / Max Occ: 4 people.

101 Standard rooms (484 sq. ft.). 
Two double beds or king size bed. 
Max Occ: 4 people.

11 Condo Suites (1,938 sq. ft.).
King Size bed. 
Max Occ: 2 people.
.
CLUB SECTION 
Superior Category (112).
48 Superior room Ocean View (430 sq. ft). 
Two double beds or King Size bed. 
Max Occ:  3 people.
 
64 Superior room Garden View (430 sq. ft). 
Two double beds or King Size bed. 
Max Occ:  3 people.

VILLAS SECTION Villas Suite Category (6).
6 Villas with three bedrooms each (1,991 sq. ft.). 
1 King Size bed and 2 rooms with two double 
beds each. 
Occupancy:  2 to 6 people.

SERVICES 
Tobacco shop, Gym, SPA ($), Travel agency,
Car Rental, Beauty parlor, Baby sitting, 
Medical services on call, Laundry & dry 
cleaning service, Entertainment program,  
Children’s pool, Valet Parking, Wi-Fi,  
Concierge service, Tennis and Racquetball 
courts.

POOLS AREAS:
* Family pool: Located by the Seven Columns 
area. Kids pool.
* Infinity: Next to the Las Velas Restaurant. 
Beautiful Ocean View; pool activities.
* Aqueduct:
Semi –olympic size, 
located at the relaxing 
Aqueduct section.
Kids pool.

* Whirpools Area:
Refreshing pool and 6 
relaxing whirpools, located 
next to Krystal Club section.

Expo Lobby

Jalisco A

Jalisco B

Jalisco C

Jalisco ABC

   50

  100

   85

   85
    -

   300

   340

   280

   280

   900

   250

   300

   250

   850

   450

   600

   450

   450

1,500

   450

   600

   450

   450

1,500

   250

12x25

16x25

12x25

12x25

46x25


