



KRYSTAL VALLARTA

Av. de las Garzas s/n 30, Hotel Zone, Puerto Vallarta, Jal., Mexico 48333 Ph: +52 (322) 22 60733 reservacionesvallarta@krystal-hotels.com

With a fresh and Renovated Image and surrounded by the natural beauty of the mountains, the hotel is based on 8 acres of land right on the shore of the golden cost of the Mexican Pacific Ocean, decorated by cobble stone streets, aqueducts, tropical vegetation, pools and more than 20 peaceful fountains. 4 swimming pools and 6 whirlpool. The Hotel offers 260 rooms, 7 restaurants and bars, among them Kamakura, a favorite of this destination.

Available Plans

European Plan (EP)
Breakfast included
All Inclusive (and its exclusive Dine Out program)

Restaurants & Bars

Kamakura Restaurant

In the heart of the Aqueduct area, the hotel offers a beautiful and relax scenario, perfect to enjoy the flavor and elegance of the Japanese Cuisine, including Sushi, Tepanyaki and other gourmet specialties of our Chef. A la carte menu. Maximum capacity: 80 persons. Reservations are required. Dress code: Formal Casual. Open from 6:00 pm to 11.00 pm.

Las Velas Restaurant

Enjoy a relaxing environment with an awesome view of the Bandera's Bay in this ocean front restaurant. Las Velas offers the best Sea food and Mexican Cuisine from the buffet or A la carte. Maximum capacity: 120 persons. Reservations are not required. Dress code: Casual. Open from 7:00 am to 11.00 pm.

Cinque Terre Restaurant

A romantic atmosphere, classic Italian cuisine and the perfect ambiance to enjoy the moment. Maximum capacity: 110 persons. Reservations are required. Dress code: Formal Casual. Open from 6:00 pm to 11.00 pm.

Sports Bar La Choperia

Combine the passion of watching your favorite sport on our huge plasma TV with your favorite drink in hand. A la carte menu only. Maximum capacity: 80 persons. Dress code: Casual. Open from 1:00 pm to 12.00 am.

Crazy Crab Beach Club

Complete your experience of sun, rest and beach in our "Crazy Crab", spoil your palate with a tasty hamburger, sandwich and refresh yourself with an energetic beverage. A la carte service.

Open from 12:00 pm to 6:00 pm.

Le Caffe Lobby - Coffe Bar

Perfect place to meet with friends to enjoy a tasty cappuccino, a cold beer or a delicious margarita.

Room Service From 7:00 am to 11:00 pm







www.krystal-hotels.com Toll free 1-877 597 8815





Rooms

Services: each room has a mini bar (\$\$), electronic safety box, an outside telephone line. Some rooms are connected: one with a King size bed and the other with 2 double beds; handicap rooms are also available. Additional beds and baby cribs may be available upon request.

AQUEDUCT SECTION

Standard, Family rooms and Condo Suites (130). 30 Family rooms (721 sq. ft.).

Two double beds / Max Occ: 4 people.

101 Standard rooms (484 sq. ft.). Two double beds or king size bed. Max Occ: 4 people.

11 Condo Suites (1,938 sq. ft.). King Size bed.

Max Occ: 2 people.

CLUB SECTION

Superior Category (112). 48 Superior room Ocean View (430 sq. ft). Two double beds or King Size bed.

Max Occ: 3 people.

64 Superior room Garden View (430 sq. ft). Two double beds or King Size bed.

Max Occ: 3 people.

VILLAS SECTION Villas Suite Category (6). 6 Villas with three bedrooms each (1,991 sq. ft.). 1 King Size bed and 2 rooms with two double beds each.

Occupancy: 2 to 6 people.

SERVICES

Tobacco shop, Gym, SPA (\$), Travel agency, Car Rental, Beauty parlor, Baby sitting, Medical services on call, Laundry & dry cleaning service, Entertainment program, Children's pool, Valet Parking, Wi-Fi, Concierge service, Tennis and Racquetball courts.

POOLS AREAS:

- * Family pool: Located by the Seven Columns area. Kids pool.
- * Infinity: Next to the Las Velas Restaurant. Beautiful Ocean View; pool activities.
- * Aqueduct: Semi –olympic size, located at the relaxing Aqueduct section. Kids pool.
- * Whirpools Area: Refreshing pool and 6 relaxing whirpools, located next to Krystal Club section.





Groups & Conventions

The Krystal Vallarta Hotel offers 6 ample meeting rooms for up to 1,500 people, as well as the Seven Columns Area, beautiful gardens and big outside spaces. Ranging from dinner for two, to cocktails, to Wedding ceremonies and group events, our highly enabled personnel will be pleased to help coordinate all type of events. We always ensure success and complete satisfaction to our clients Our warmth, cordiality and careful service are complemented by our vibrant facilities.

MEETING ROOM CAPACITIES

Meeting Room	SIZE (W x L)	AREA	Ceiling Height		THEATER	COCKTAIL	SCHOOL	BANQUET	: LLI:
	M	IVI	М	FEET	IIILATER	COCKTAIL	SCHOOL	BANQUET	O SHAFE
Expo Lobby	12x25	309	3.4	11.2	450	450	250	300	50
Jalisco A	16x25	417	3.4	11.2	600	600	300	340	100
Jalisco B	12x25	309	3.4	11.2	450	450	250	280	85
Jalisco C	12x25	309	3.4	11.2	450	450	250	280	85
Jalisco ABC	46x25	1,036	3.4	11.2	1,500	1,500	850	900	-